1/7/5

V

FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

01-12-2005
102918660

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

1029	18669 :R SHEET		
RECOKU	-116 IN OHILL		
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademar	PATENTS ONLY (s: Please record the attached original (document(s) or copy(ies).	
Submission Type	Conveyance Type		
New	Assignment Security	Agreement	
X Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# 102813751	License Change o	f Name	
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #		lechanics' Lien	
Corrective Document	U.S. Governr. (For Use ONLY by U.S. Gover		
Reel # Frame #	Departmental File	Secret File	
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of conveying	parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year	
Name (line 1) EUTECH CYBERNETICS PTE L	TD	October 1,2003	
Name (line 2) Blk 55 Ayer Rajah Crescent #0	4-01/07 Singapore 139949	Execution Date	
Second Party		Month Day Year	
Name (line 1)			
Name (line 2)			
Receiving Party	Mark if additional nam	nes of receiving parties attached	
Name (line 1) Glenn Patent Group		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the	
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United	
		States, an appointment of a domestic	
Address (line 1) 3475 Edison Way, Suite L		representative is attached. (Designation must be a	
Address (line 2)		separate document from Assignment.)	
Address (line 3) Menlo Park	CA 94	1025	
Domestic Representative Name and A	State/Country	Zip Code	
	Enter for the first Receiving	g Party only.	
Name (
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

			
FORM PTC Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	D-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspond	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number 650-4	74-8400
Name	Glenn Patent Group		
Address (line 1)	3475 Edison Way, Suite L		
Address (line 2)	Menlo Park, CA 94025		
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Pages	Enter the total number of pa including any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance document	# 2
Application	Number(s) or Patent Nun	nber(s) Mark if additio	onal numbers attached
		Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the	
	tent Application Number(s)	Patent Nun	nber(s)
09/007,438	_		
	7 [
	is being filed together with a <u>new</u> Pate st named executing inventor.	nt Application, enter the date the patent application was	s Month Day Year
Patent Coop	peration Treaty (PCT)		
Ente	er PCT application number	PCT PCT	PCT PCT
	∠if a U.S. Application Number	PCT PCT	PCT
	not been assigned.		
Number of F	Enter the to	al number of properties involved. # 8	
Fee Amount	Fee Amount	for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 320	0.00
Deposit	of Payment: Encle Account		
(Enter for		itional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 07-	1445
		Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes	X No
Statement a	nd Signature		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.			
Mich	ael A. Glenn	3	7 January 2005
	of Person Signing	Signature	Date

COPY

FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 TO: The Commissioner of Pate	06-09-2004 102813751 RECORDATION FORM COVER PATENTS ONLY ents and Trademarks: Please record the attach	
Submission Type	Conveyance Type	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
X New	Assignment	Security Agreement
Resubmission (Non-Reco	ordation) License	Change of Name
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Fram	<u> </u>	Other Mechanics' Lien S. Government
Corrective Document Reel # Fram		y by U.S. Government Agencies) nental File Secret File
Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) FLITECH CYB	Mark if additional names	s of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (ii)	ERNETICS PTE LTD ajah Crescent #04-01/07 Singapore 139949	Execution Date Month Day Year
Receiving Party	Mark if a	additional names of receiving parties attached
Name (line 1) Glenn Patent G	aroup	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1) 3475 Edison W	ay, Suite L	of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a
Address (line 2)		separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 3) Menlo Park	CA State/Country	94025 Zip Code
Domestic Representative	e Name and Address Enter for the	first Receiving Party only.
Name		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 016137 FRAME: 0559

COPY

FORM PT0 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	D-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspond	lent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Num	aber 650-474-8400
Name	Glenn Patent Group		
Address (line 1)	3475 Edison Way, Suite L		··
Address (line 2)	Menlo Park, CA 94025		
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Pages	Enter the total number of pa including any attachments.	nges of the attached conveyance d	ocument # 1
l	Number(s) or Patent Num	` ′ "'	lark if additional numbers attached
		Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH num	
09/007,438	tent Application Number(s)		Patent Number(s)
If this document i signed by the firs	is being filed together with a <u>new</u> Pate st named executing inventor.	ent Application, enter the date the patent ap	plication was <u>Month</u> Day Year
Patent Coop	peration Treaty (PCT)		
	er PCT application number	PCT PCT	PCT
	<u>r if</u> a U.S. Application Numbernot been assigned.	PCT PCT	РСТ
Number of F	Properties Enter the to	tal number of properties involved.	# 8
Fee Amount	Fee Amount	for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.4	1): \$ 40.00
	of Payment: Enclo	osed Deposit Account X	
	payment by deposit account or if addi	itional fees can be charged to the account.)	
		Peposit Account Number:	#[07-1445
C4-4		Authorization to charge additional fee	s: Yes X No
Statement a	nd Signature		
To the	best of my knowledge and be	lief, the foregoing information is t	rue and correct and any
indicat	ed copy is a true copy of the o ed herein.	riginal document. Charges to dep	oosit account are authorized, as
Micha	ael A. Glenn	7	3 June 2004
Name	of Person Signing	Signature	Date



County of San Mateo State of California

IN THE MATTER OF the claim of



GLENN PATENT GROUP

-against-

EUTECH CYBERNETICS PTE LTD

-and-

IN THE MATTER OF the California Mechanics' Lien Act

CLAIM OF LIEN FOR REGISTRATION

Glenn Patent Group of 3475 Edison Way, Suite L, Menlo Park, CA 94025, under the Mechanics' Lien Act of California, claims a lien upon <u>EUTECH Cybernetics Pte. Ltd. Blk 55, Ayer Rajah Crescent #04-01/07 Singapore 139949</u> in the undermentioned property in respect of the following service, preparation and submission of the patent application(s) described below, service was performed for EUTECH Cybernetics Pte. Ltd. on or before 1 October 2003

The amount claimed as due is \$ 8.001.00

The following is a description of the property charged:

- U.S. Patent Application No. 09/007,438
- Trademark Application No. 75/193,779
- Trademark Register No. 2,464,042
- Trademark Register No. 2,118,170
- Trademark Application No. 75/380,150
- Trademark Application No. 75/355,163
- Trademark Application No. 78/060,302
- Trademark Application No. 78/060,801

The legal work performed per the authorization of <u>EUTECH Cybernetics Pte. Ltd.</u> and the good faith that they would pay for the services provided.

Signed at Menlo Park Chuforuin this 1 day of Oct 2003

Michael A. Glenn (owner)



Affidavit Verifying Claim

l, Michael Gleni claim is true.	n, named in the above (or anne: ر	xed) claim, make oath and say that the said
	7	October 1, 2003
•	Michael A. Glenn	Date

On this 1st day of October, in the year 2003, before me, the undersigned notary public, personally appeared the above-named ASSIGNOR, known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfaction evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged that he executed the same.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA)
)ss.
COUNTY OF SAN MATEO)

RECORDED: 01/07/2005

NOTARY PUBLIC

RHONDA E. DUNN
Commission # 1388750
Notary Public - California
Santa Clara County
My Comm. Expires Dec 6, 2006